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Listing ID
SB17135473

PV17131320
PV17114518
SB17167034
SB17114666
SB17100405
SB17139873
PV17136702
SB17110279
SB17135197
SB17090969
SB17119158
SB17118576
SB17164947
PV17029858
SB17132847
SB17115021
SB17093954
SB17109565
PV17106923
SB17130003
SB17109310
PV17109262
SB17071188
WS17065641
SB17114644
SB17137182
SB17106721
PV17059577
SB17128560
SB17139399
17242124
SB17085213
SB17096559
PV17126871
PV17110274
SB17069591

SB17121654

w o un no no no nu nu nu n n n nu nu nu n n n nu nu nu nu nu n n nu u nu nu n no nu u nu nu nu nu n n

SubType
TWNHS/A

SFR/D
TWNHS/A
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
TWNHS/A
TWNHS/A
SFR/D
SFR/D
TWNHS/D
CONDO/D
TWNHS/A
TWNHS/A
TWNHS/A
TWNHS/A
TWNHS/A
TWNHS/D
CONDO/A
SFR/D
SFR/D
TWNHS/D
TWNHS/A
TWNHS/A
TWNHS/D
SFR/D
TWNHS/A
CONDO/A
TWNHS/A
CONDO/D
TWNHS/A
TWNHS/A
TWNHS/D
TWNHS/D
TWNHS/D

TWNHS/D

St# St Name

119 Calle Mayor

639 Calle De Arboles

466 Palos Verdes BL

135Via La Circula

110Via Los Altos

115 Via Alameda
1908 Robinson ST
2306 Robinson ST
2521 Voorhees AV #1
2400Felton Ln
1931 Voorhees AV
2002 Robinson ST
1920 Voorhees AV #1
2218 Bataan RD #A
2518 Nelson AV #B
2403 Voorhees AV #A
1910Ernest AV #A
2115 Curtis AV #A
2602 Voorhees AV #A
1918 Dufour AV
2750 Artesia BL #211
1904 Perkins LN
1901 Condon AV
1907 Kingsdale AV
1816 Grant AV #2
2321 Rockefeller LN
2719 Carneqgie LN #A

704 Blossom LN

2212 Rockefeller LN #C

2111 Carnegie Ln #B
1804 Vanderbilt LN #A
2009 CLARK LN #B
1904 Speyer LN #B
1718Clark LN #A
2412 Huntington LN #A
2119 Clark LN #A
1719Clark LN #B

2311 Clark LN #A

City
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO

REDO

Area
128

128

128

128

128

128

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

151

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

Cross Property Customer 1 Line

SLC
STD

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

STD

L/C Price
$875,000

$1,050,000
$1,072,000%
$1,150,000
$1,160,000%
$1,287,000¥
$750,0004%
$750,000%
$760,0004
$840,000%
$875,000%
$885,0004%
$900,000%
$915,0004%
$970,0004
$985,0004%
$989,000%
$1,049,000
$1,175,000
$1,480,000%
$390,000%
$704,0004
$715,0004%
$770,000%
$775,0004
$800,0004%
$852,000%
$855,000%
$900,0004
$911,800%
$925,0004
$930,0004%
$930,0004
$975,000
$1,000,000¥
$1,050,000
$1,050,000%

$1,055,000%

$/Saft
$652.01

$849.51
$562.73
$851.22
$973.15
$832.47
$923.65
$1,129.52
$534.46
$459.77
$538.46
$572.07
$552.49
$363.82
$503.90
$420.04
$466.51
$403.31
$493.28
$532.95
$513.16
$931.22
$615.85
$416.22
$443.87
$523.56
$406.10
$646.26
$459.18
$524.02
$512.18
$449.93
$404.35
$392.51
$400.00
$509.21
$482.32

$498.82

Br/Ba
2/3,0,0,0

3/1,1,0,0
3/1,1,1,0
2/1,0,0,0
2/1,1,0,0
3/2,0,0,0
2/1,0,0,0
1/1,0,0,0
3/2,0,0,0
3/2,0,1,0
4/2,0,0,0
3/2,0,0,0
3/2,0,1,0
3/3,0,0,0
4/3,0,0,0
4/2,0,1,0
3/3,0,0,0
4/3,0,0,0
4/3,0,0,0
4/3,0,1,0
1/1,0,0,0
2/1,0,0,0
3/2,0,0,0
3/3,0,0,0
3/3,0,0,0
4/1,1,1,0
4/2,0,1,0
3/2,0,0,0
3/2,0,1,0
4/2,0,1,0
3/2,0,1,0
3/2,0,1,0
3/2,0,1,0
3/2,0,1,0
3/3,0,1,0
4/3,0,0,0
4/2,0,1,0

4/2,0,1,0

Saft
1342/A

1236/A
1905/A
1351/A
1192/A
1546/A
812/A
664/A
1422/A
1827/SEE
1625/AP
1547/A
1629/A
2515/A
1925/B
2345/A
2120/T
2601/A
2382/B
2777/A
760/A
756/A
1161/A
1850/A
1746/A
1528/A
2098/A
1323/A
1960/A
1740/A
1806/AP
2067/A
2300/A
2484/A
2500/E
2062/A
2177/A

2115/A

YrBuilt
1974/ASR

1948/ASR
1974/ASR
1953/ASR
1953/ASR
1954/ASR
1952/ASR
1938/PUB
1980/ASR
1994/ASR
1950/ASR
1947/ASR
1985/ASR
1986/ASR
2016/BLD
1990/ASR
1988/ASR
1988/ASR
2017/BLD
2017/BLD
2007/ASR
1950/ASR
1972/ASR
2010/ASR
1986/ASR
1988/ASR
1990/PUB
1961/ASR
2004/ASR
2005/ASR
2011/APP
1987/ASR
1986/ASR
1987/ASR
2010/BLD
1995/ASR
1995/ASR

1997/ASR

Ac/LSqft
2.0172/87,871

0.132/5,750
2.0172/87,871
0.1644/7,161
0.1372/5,975
0.1577/6,868
0.0855/3,726
0.1188/5,176
0.1836/7,997
0.1711/7,454
0.1148/5,002
0.1189/5,181
0.3442/14,992
0.1724/7,511
0.1722/7,500
0.172/7,492
0.1723/7,505
0.1722/7,499
0.1725/7,512
0.1722/7,500
1.0975/47,806
0.1148/5,000
0.0902/3,928
0.131/5,705
0.344/14,985
0.3441/14,989
0.1731/7,540
0.1379/6,005
0.1723/7,505
0.1722/7,502
0.1722/7,500
0.1715/7,472
0.1724/7,508
0.1722/7,500
0.1722/7,500
0.1717/7,481
0.1722/7,501

0.1722/7,503

PrvPool
N
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N NN

Date
07/20/17

07/28/17
07/18/17
07/31/17
07/11/17
07/07/17
07/31/17
07/07/17
07/01/17
07/21/17
07/11/17
07/25/17
07/25/17
07/19/17
07/26/17
07/14/17
07/13/17
07/12/17
07/10/17
07/21/17
07/11/17
07/31/17
07/11/17
07/11/17
07/07/17
07/06/17
07/28/17
07/21/17
07/06/17
07/11/17
07/20/17
07/28/17
07/03/17
07/06/17
07/14/17
07/18/17
07/14/17

07/13/17

DOM/CDOM
0/0

71
8/8
0/0
9/9
10/10
3/3
3/3
77
vz
34/34

4/4
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Listing 1D

SB17120286
SB17103573
SB17138162
PV17108433
PV17042947
SB17121530
SB17132852
SB17121755
PV17102524
SB17125386
PV17153456
SB16722470
SB17090467
SB17089362
PV17116341
SB17114412
SB17101169
SB17133818
SB17121207
317003046
SB17121854
SB17118823
PW17120153
0OC17090576
SB17108404
PV16760243
PV17120512
SB17079122
SB17130782
SB17103016
PV17168978
PV17121726
SB17011598
SB17142321
SB17141299
RS17157971
SB17152373
SB17112824
SB17044505
SB17149215
SB17128355
PV17118540
SB17031296

o n n no n nu nu n n n n nu nu n n n nu nu nu nu n n n nu nu nu n n n nu u u nu nu no nu nu u nu nu nu u u

SubType

TWNHS/D
SFR/D
TWNHS/D
TWNHS/A
TWNHS/A
TWNHS/D
TWNHS/D
TWNHS/D
TWNHS/D
TWNHS/D
TWNHS/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
TWNHS/A
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
TWNHS/A
SFR/D
SFR/D
DPLX/D
TWNHS/A
TWNHS/D
TWNHS/D
SFR/D
TWNHS/D
SFR/D
TWNHS/D
TWNHS/D
CONDO/A
CONDO/A
SFR/D
TWNHS/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D
SFR/D

St# St Name

1914 Harriman LN #A
2410 Huntington LN
1717 Harriman LN #B
1712 Clark LN #B
2119 Grant AV #B
2104 Clark LN #B
2419 Huntington LN #A
2503 Harriman LN #A
2003 Spever LN #B
2204 Harriman LN #B
2106 Graham AV #B
2407 Fisk LN
2610 Armour LN
2716182nd ST
2736 Spreckels LN
2726 Armour LN
715High LN
1908 Grant AV #F
1709 Steinhart AV
1738 Havemeyer LN
1727 Ford AV
1112Beryl ST #3
412 NProspect AV
326 NProspect AV
316 NFErancisca AV
216 NLucia AV #B
109 S Guadalupe AV #A
508 N Lucia AV #A
602 Nlrena AV
511N Maria AV #A
602 Nlrena AV
610 N Juanita AV #B
1101 Diamond
800 Camino Real #103
641 SProspect AV #103
314 S Maria AV

1800 SPacific Coast HY #41

407 Susana AV
517 Avenue F
544 Avenue A
417 Pearl ST
416 Avenue E

1028 Ynez AV.

City

REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO
REDO

Area

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

153

153

153

153

153

153

154

154

154

154

155

155

155

155

155

155

155

155

155

155

155

156

156

156

156

156

156

156

156

156

SLC

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD,TPAP
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
SPAY
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

L/C Price

$1,084,000%
$1,100,000
$1,118,170%
$1,125,000
$1,145,000¥
$1,190,000%
$1,205,000%
$1,250,000%
$1,360,000¥
$1,370,000%
$1,399,000
$319,0004
$765,0004
$770,000%
$827,0004
$955,0004%
$1,590,000%
$645,0004%
$1,050,000%
$1,175,000%
$1,200,000%
$740,0004%
$975,0004
$1,025,000%
$1,150,000
$1,175,000%
$1,185,000%
$1,235,000%
$1,313,000%
$1,316,250%
$1,319,138
$1,549,000
$1,695,000
$385,000%
$455,0004
$850,0004
$870,0004¢
$1,095,000%
$1,320,000¥
$1,325,000%
$1,350,000%
$1,560,000%
$2,275,000%

$/Sqft

$476.90
$964.91
$483.01
$436.55
$518.33
$425.00
$485.89
$478.56
$545.09
$546.25
$542.25
$398.75
$836.98
$744.68
$799.81
$593.91
$460.20
$501.95
$524.48
$627.34
$1,276.60
$596.77
$553.98
$655.79
$883.94
$443.40
$437.92
$551.59
$1,502.29
$544.58
$1,509.31
$651.11
$594.74
$575.49
$608.29
$936.12
$520.33
$602.97
$609.70
$956.68
$915.88
$635.70
$561.87

Br/Ba

4/2,0,1,0
3/1,1,0,0
4/2,0,1,0
4/2,0,1,0
4/4,0,0,0
5/3,0,1,0
4/3,0,1,0
4/3,0,1,0
4/3,0,1,0
4/3,0,1,0
4/3,0,1,0
2/1,0,0,0
2/1,0,0,0
3/1,0,1,0
3/1,0,0,0
3/2,0,0,0
5/3,1,1,0
2/1,0,1,0
3/2,0,1,0
3/2,0,1,0
2/1,0,0,0
2/1,1,1,0
5/4,0,0,0
3/2,0,0,0
3/2,0,0,0
4/2,2,0,0
4/2,0,1,0
4/2,0,1,0
2/1,0,0,0
4/2,0,1,0
2/1,0,0,0
4/3,0,1,0
4/4,0,0,0
1/1,0,0,0
1/1,0,0,0
3/1,0,0,0
3/3,0,0,0
5/1,1,0,0
4/2,2,0,0
3/2,0,0,0
3/2,0,0,0
5/3,0,0,0

4/2,1,1,0

Sqft

2273/A
1140/A
2315/A
2577/A
2209/B
2800/A
2480/A
2612/A
2495/A
2508/B
2580/B
800/A
914/A
1034/A
1034/A
1608/SEE
3455/A
1285/E
2002/SEE
1873/P
940/A
1240/A
1760/A
1563/A
1301/A
2650/A
2706/A
2239/B
874/A
2417/A
874/A
2379/B
2850/D
669/A
748/A
908/A
1672/A
1816/A
2165/T
1385/A
1474/A
2454/A
4049/A

YrBuilt

1998/ASR
1959/ASR
2003/ASR
1998/ASR
2017/BLD
2005/ASR
2012/ASR
2015/BLD
2017/ASR
2016/BLD
2017/BLD
1953/ASR
1952/ASR
1954/ASR
1955/ASR
1955/ASR
2000/ASR
1976/EST
1987/ASR
1984/ASR
1952/ASR
1975/ASR
1965/ASR
1960/ASR
1905/PUB
2007/ASR
1989/ASR
2007/ASR
1953/ASR
2004/PUB
1953/ASR
2015/ASR
2017/BLD
1970/PUB
1970/ASR
1953/ASR
2002/ASR
1965/ASR
1959/ASR
1937/PUB
1929/ASR
1955/ASR
1993/0TH

Ac/LSqft

0.1723/7,505
0.1717/7,480
0.172/7,493
0.1723/7,505
0.1722/7,500
0.1723/7,505
0.1689/7,358
0.1722/7,499
0.1722/7,500
0.1722/7,500
0.1722/7,500
0.1607/7,001
0.1149/5,005
0.136/5,923
0.1315/5,729
0.1219/5,309
0.1148/5,001
0.5169/22,518
0.0575/2,504
0.0574/2,502
0.1037/4,515
0.6031/26,270
0.0665/2,898
0.1274/5,550
0.1253/5,458
0.1239/5,398
0.2058/8,964
0.1524/6,639
0.1385/6,035
0.1521/6,624
0.1385/6,035

0.1376/5,996

4.6482/202,477

3.7074/161,493
0.1213/5,284

4.5739/199,241
0.1236/5,384
0.1284/5,591
0.1399/6,092

0.11/4,793

0.1263/5,503

0.186/8,100

PrvPool

z2 2 z2 Zz2 Zz2 2 Z2 Z2 Zz2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 zZz zZ2 Z2 Z2 Z

zZ2 2 z2 Zz2 Zz2 2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 2 Z2 Z2 Zz Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 zZz zZz Z2 Z
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07/11/17
07/07/17
07/27/17
07/21/17
07/06/17
07/26/17
07/27/17
07/17/17
07/07/17
07/28/17
07/18/17
07/14/17
07/06/17
07/07/17
07/11/17
07/14/17
07/31/17
07/18/17
07/28/17
07/24/17
07/07/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/14/17
07/17/17
07/07/17
07/28/17
07/10/17
07/21/17
07/11/17
07/28/17
07/18/17
07/10/17
07/13/17
07/28/17
07/31/17
07/21/17
07/31/17
07/13/17
07/21/17
07/06/17
07/31/17
07/21/17

DOM/CDOM



Listing 1D S SubType St# St Name City Area

82 SB17140447 S CONDO/A 660 The Village #108 REDO 157
83 SB17136228 S CONDO/A 625 Esplanade #38 REDO 157
84 SB17111529 S CONDO/A 230 S Catalina AV #106 REDO 157
85 PV17146003 S CONDO/A 615Esplanade #810 REDO 157
86 PV17077678 S CONDO/A 531 Esplanade #314 REDO 157
87 SB17102336 S TWNHS/D 619 SBroadway #B REDO 157

©CRMLS. Information is believed to be accurate, but shall not be relied upon without verification.

Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed.

SLC

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

L/C Price

$594,000%
$700,0004
$770,0004
$1,100,000%
$1,225,000¥
$1,479,000

$/Sqft

$959.61
$612.42
$558.38
$1,103.31
$983.15
$640.26

Br/Ba

1/1,0,0,0
2/1,1,0,0
2/2,0,0,0
2/2,0,0,0
2/2,0,1,0
3/2,0,1,0

Sqft

619/A
1143/A
1379/A

997/A
1246/A
2310/A

YrBuilt

1974/APP
1974/ASR
1974/ASR
1971/ASR
1974/ASR
2007/ASR

Ac/LSqft

6.2645/272,882
0.8883/38,694
0.3861/16,819
0.727/31,668
0.5548/24,169

0.1379/6,008

PrvPool

Grg Spcs Date
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